7 Reasons
to MIGRATE from
the Agilent ESA-E Series Spectrum Analyzers
to the EXA X-Series Signal Analyzers
2
Overview  .................................................................................................... 2
1. Easier Migration with Backward Compatibilities ......................... 3
2. Flexibility and Speed .......................................................................... 5

Package
N6171A-M03 not available No
Ordering Information (Continued)
17
Literature, Web, and Video Resources
Literature title Literature
number
Agilent EXA Signal Analyzers
Brochure 5989-6527EN
Data Sheet 5989-6529EN
Confi guration Guide 5989-6531EN
Agilent MXA Signal Analyzers
Brochure 5989-5047EN
Data Sheet 5989-4942EN
Confi guration Guide 5989-4943EN
Agilent X-Series Signal Analyzers (MXA/EXA)
Demonstration Guide 5989-6126EN
X-Series Signal Analyzer Measurement Application Overview 5989-8019EN
EMI Precompliance Measurements Using MXA/EXA 5990-3690EN
Analog Demodulation Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6535EN
Noise Figure Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6536EN
Phase Noise Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-5354EN
Pulse Measurement Software Technical Overview 5990-3801EN
W-CDMA, HSDPA/HSUPA Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-5352EN
802.16 OFDMA Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-5353EN
GSM/EDGE Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6532EN
EDGE Evolution Measurement Application Flyer 5989-9837EN
cdma2000, 1xEV-DO Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6533EN
TD-SCDMA Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6534EN
LTE Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6537EN
Single Acquisition Combined WLAN Measurement Application Technical Overview 5990-3519EN
Single Acquisition Combined Fixed WiMAX  Measurement Application Technical Overview 5990-3520EN
DVB-T/H Measurement Application Technical Overview 5990-3569EN
DTMB Measurement Application Technical Overview 5990-3570EN
Remote Language Compatibility Technical Overview 5989-6539EN
Speed Enhancement and Removable Hard Drive 5989-6541EN
Using Agilent X-Series Analyzers (MXA/EXA) for Measuring and Troubleshooting Digitally Modulated Signals 5989-4944EN
Using Agilent X-Series Analyzers (MXA/EXA) Preselector Tuning for Amplitude Accuracy in Microwave Spectrum Analysis 5989-4946EN
Maximizing Measurement Speed with Agilent X-Series Signal Analyzers (MXA/EXA) 5989-4947EN
Option BBA: Analog Baseband IQ Inputs Technical Overview 5989-6538EN
Making Precompliance Measurements with Option EMC on X-Series Analyzers (MXA/EXA) 5990-3133EN
8 Hints for Better Spectrum Analysis 5965-7009E
Agilent VXA Vector Signal Analyzer Measurement Applications
VXA Vector Signal Analyzer Measurement Application, Technical Overview 5989-7463EN
Option AYA Vector Modulation Analysis, Technical Overview 5989-7464EN
Option B7R WLAN Modulation Analysis, Technical Overview 5989-7465EN
Video
Migrate from the ESA to the EXA Signal Analyzer and do more - faster!
Web